
Team Sheet for   04601    Team DOGENZAKA

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Bagus I Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kanazawa, Minoru00571 7*

 1 Takenaka, Ikue00745 5*

 1 Shibata, Kumao05027 4*

 2 Kubo, Ryomei00568 9

 1 Nagao, Yuri07650 2*

 1 Miyamoto, Kazuki07762 2*

 0 Okuda, Miyuki07192 1*

 2 Yoshida, Hikaru07995 2*

 1

 32

 99

 2

 63

 91

 3

 37

 93

 4

 68

 112

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04601 Team DOGENZAKA Team 04603 Englishman

¥5,500.00

03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka 03031 Bagus Miyamasuzaka

(04602) miel On 07/07/16 at Bagus Dohgenzaka

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Dogoshi, Akira01971 7*

 1 Mukumi, Yuji03280 3*

 2 Sakaguchi, Yuri06492 2*

 1 Ito, Kozue06493 1*

 1 Maeyama, Noriko02799 3*

 1 Okada, Kaori02140 2N* ¥3,000 

 1 Iida, Hidehisa03184 5*

 1 Koyama, Takeo01259 9*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04602    miel

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Bagus I Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Nakasu, Ryuji02669 7*

 2 Fujimoto, Kazuaki07045 2*

 2 Nagamine, Takeshi06006 4*

 2 Shiiba, Tomohide03188 3*

 0 Nishimura, Miyu06938 2*

 1 Kikuchi, Makoto05947 2*

 0 Baba, Yuki06549 2*

 2 Nakamura, Kentaro08098 2N* ¥3,000 

 1

 32

 99

 2

 63

 91

 3

 37

 93

 4

 68

 112

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04604 Media Five Team 04602 miel

¥5,500.00

01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguc 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

(04601) Team DOGENZAKA On 07/07/16 at Bagus Dohgenzaka

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Maru, Tadaaki03824 7*

 2 Ogura, Miu05420 2*

 1 Murakami, Fumika05599 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Izuchi, Chihiro06415 3*

 2 Kasuya, Rio03460 7*

 1 Terasawa, Kazuma05023 8N* ¥3,000 

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04603    Englishman

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Bagus I Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kanazawa, Minoru00571 7*

 1 Takenaka, Ikue00745 5*

 1 Shibata, Kumao05027 4*

 2 Kubo, Ryomei00568 9

 1 Nagao, Yuri07650 2*

 1 Miyamoto, Kazuki07762 2*

 0 Okuda, Miyuki07192 1*

 2 Yoshida, Hikaru07995 2*

 1

 32

 99

 2

 63

 91

 3

 37

 93

 4

 68

 112

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04601 Team DOGENZAKA Team 04603 Englishman

¥5,500.00

03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka 03031 Bagus Miyamasuzaka

(04604) Media Five On 07/07/16 at Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Dogoshi, Akira01971 7*

 1 Mukumi, Yuji03280 3*

 2 Sakaguchi, Yuri06492 2*

 1 Ito, Kozue06493 1*

 1 Maeyama, Noriko02799 3*

 1 Okada, Kaori02140 2N* ¥3,000 

 1 Iida, Hidehisa03184 5*

 1 Koyama, Takeo01259 9*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04604    Media Five

For Week Number   3/12   on   06/30/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Bagus I Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Nakasu, Ryuji02669 7*

 2 Fujimoto, Kazuaki07045 2*

 2 Nagamine, Takeshi06006 4*

 2 Shiiba, Tomohide03188 3*

 0 Nishimura, Miyu06938 2*

 1 Kikuchi, Makoto05947 2*

 0 Baba, Yuki06549 2*

 2 Nakamura, Kentaro08098 2N* ¥3,000 

 1

 32

 99

 2

 63

 91

 3

 37

 93

 4

 68

 112

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04604 Media Five Team 04602 miel

¥5,500.00

01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguc 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

(04603) Englishman On 07/07/16 at Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguchi

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Maru, Tadaaki03824 7*

 2 Ogura, Miu05420 2*

 1 Murakami, Fumika05599 2N* ¥3,000 

 2 Izuchi, Chihiro06415 3*

 2 Kasuya, Rio03460 7*

 1 Terasawa, Kazuma05023 8N* ¥3,000 

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


